209.1000

418.030C

621.7100

623.0106

623.0140

623.8000

629.1012

629.1017

629.1020

629.1060

629.2030

629.2040

2000E-02-00M

04/25/00
P-9

ITEM NO.

PROPOSAL

SCHEDULE

ITEM

APPROX.

Erosion Control

3-Inch Ultra-Thin Whitetopping

Construction Sign With Two Posts

Preformed Loop Detector Sensing Unit, 6-Feet x 6-Feet
Preformed Loop Detector Sensing Unit, 6-Feet x 40-Feet
County of Hawaii Traffic Services, Connection and Testing
4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)
12-Inch Pavement Stop Bar (Thermoplastic Extrusion)
Double 4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)
Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)

Type "C" Pavement Markers

Type "D" Pavement Markers

F.A

47

12

1

1

F.A.

425

12

425

12

24

QUANTITY

UNIT

F.A

Cu.Yd.

Each

Each

Each

F.A.

Ln.Ft.

Ln.Ft

Ln.Ft.

Lane

Each

Each

UNIT
PRICE

F.A.

F.A

AMOUNT

2,000.00

3,000.00




e

645.2000

652.0300

699.1000

ITEM NO.

PROPOSAL

SCHEDULE

ITEM

Additional Police Officers and/or
Additional Traffic Control Devices

3-Inch Cold Planing
Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the

Sum of All ltems Excluding the Bid Price of This ltem
and Force Account ltems.)

SUM OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bids.

APPROX.

QUANTITY UNIT
F.A. F.A.
567 Sq.Yd.
L.S. L.S.

2000E-02-00M

04/25/00
P-10

F.A,

L.S.

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT
$  15,000.00
$ o g -
$ -




PROPOSAL SCHEDULE
The bidder is directed to Subsection 108.01 - Subletting of Contract.

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 635 - Microcomputer
System, 636 - Field Office and Project Site Laboratory, and 699 - Mobilization
for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid
indicated therefor in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a
maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shail be adjusted to
reftect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the
successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined
after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon
the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Subsections 106.12 - Recycling of Waste Glass
and 106.13 - Ordering of Certain Material.

2000E-02-00M
P-11 5/12/99





