PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	\$ F.A.	\$ 2,000.00
418.0300	3-Inch Ultra-Thin Whitetopping	47	Cu.Yd.	\$	\$
621.7100	Construction Sign With Two Posts	12	Each	\$	\$
623.0106	Preformed Loop Detector Sensing Unit, 6-Feet x 6-Feet	1	Each	\$	\$
623.0140	Preformed Loop Detector Sensing Unit, 6-Feet x 40-Feet	1	Each	\$	\$
623.8000	County of Hawaii Traffic Services, Connection and Testing	F.A.	F.A.	\$ F.A.	\$ 3,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	425	Ln.Ft.	\$	\$
629.1017	12-Inch Pavement Stop Bar (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12	Ln,Ft.	\$	\$
629.1020	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	425	Ln.Ft.	\$	\$
629.1060	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2	Lane	\$	\$
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	12	Each	\$	\$
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	24	Each	\$	\$

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	\$ F.A.	\$ 15,000.00
652.0300	3-Inch Cold Planing	567	Sq.Yd.	\$	\$
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items.)	L.S.	L.S.	\$ L.S.	\$

SUM OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bids.

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 108.01 - Subletting of Contract.

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 635 - Microcomputer System, 636 - Field Office and Project Site Laboratory, and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefor in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Subsections 106.12 - Recycling of Waste Glass and 106.13 - Ordering of Certain Material.